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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUMPING CHILDREN & CSIJ-A
Class 2 - Preliminary Competition JR
A competition in one round - Table A Article 238.2.1

Rider
SAKELLARIDI Evdoxia

MARTINI Monika
KREMIOTIS Efthimios
MARTINI Monika
SAKELLARIDI Evdoxia
MARTINI Natalie
ERRERA-FOTIOU Emman
ALTINDAG Yarkin
GOUNARA Anastasia
LIAKOURIS Nikolaos
BUZLUK Cagla
DIMITRAKOPOULOU Chr
BULADOGLU Batuhan
DURU Serra

MAZZEI Filippo

GULEC Elif

PARASCHI Alexandra
BALOGLU Emre
PARASCHI Alexandra

Nat
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
TUR
GRE
GRE
TUR
GRE
TUR
TUR
ITA

TUR
GRE
TUR
GRE

09/07/2008
YYY
YYY
Show No Horse
514 KALI DE LA HAGUE
GRE00435/M/DBAY/SF/10/-/ECHOGENE LATOUR/PACIF
502 AYLIN
SUI109824/M/BAY/HOLST/9/-/-/-
524 JOY 79
GER 21911/G/BAY/-/13/-1-I-
501 JAVA KELTIC SON
GRE 40032/G/BAY/IRS/10/-/-I-
513 LANDORI
GRE40047/S/GREY/HOLST/10/-/LANSING/GRET PALUCC
504 O SHEA S SAMSON
GRE00467/G/GREY/IRS/12/-1-I-
507 CONSULTING 0000
GRE40076/S/DBAY/HANN/8/-/-/-
535 AMAZING
TUR40104/G/BAY/HESSISCHES WARMBLUT/8/-/AVERN
516 RAPHAELABII
AUTO5014/M/BAY/-/10/-1-1-
506 BONFIRE VAN VRIJHERN
GRE 40023/G/BAY /-/7/-1-I-
540 REX
TUR40068/G/GREY/BWP/14/-/BON AMI/OLIVIA
521 PACO RABANNE SCHEPERSHOF
GRE40180/G/BAY /-/9/-I-I-
547 TITO
GRE 00296/G/GREY/BWP/12/-/ICAPITAL/PIA
548 KARMEN
TUR40067/M/BAY/HOLST/10/-/CANDILLO/HATINE
529  Lady De Pleville
BEL11507/M/BAY/SF/9/-/ALLEGRETO/FOURMI DE LUSS
541 VALENTINE DELYS
TUR40072/M/BAY/BWP/10/-/AHORN/QUARANTIA
525 PUMA GIRL
BEL10656/M/BAY/KWPN/11/-/-/-
534 BALLY HOO 3
TUR40062/M/BAY/HOLST/14/-/BACHUS/ZORA
526 PRIMEUR

NEDA40365/G/BAY/KWPN/11/-/-/-

Faults
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

Time
68,73

73,21
77,46
78,28
78,85
78,96
82,27
83,11
84,88
90,69
90,99
92,22
94,24
97,34
69,05
69,36
75,51
77,86
83,01
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EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUMPING CHILDREN & CSIJ-A
Class 2 - Preliminary Competition JR
A competition in one round - Table A Article 238.2.1

Rider
KAVALLIERATOU Chris

BUZLUK Cagla

MEMIK Cemk
YURTTUTAN Dilara
BECALI Alina

TEKIN Derin
LIAKOURIS Nikolaos
MARTINI Natalie
CONWAY Serena
KAVALLIERATOU Chris
MELIOU Eleonora-Vasili
KARAKASSILI Angelika
VAVROVA Zdenka
BARBIERI Jessica
YURTTUTAN Dilara
GULEC Elif

CONWAY Serena
BARBIERI Jessica

Nat
GRE

TUR
TUR
TUR
ROM
TUR
GRE
GRE
TUR
GRE
GRE
GRE
CZE
ITA
TUR
TUR
TUR
ITA

09/07/2008
YYY
YYY
Show No Horse
520 WAISHA VAN DE N. RANCH
GRE40123/M/CHEST/-/9/-/-I-
539 VERDI VD FRUITKROF
TUR 00460/G/CHEST/BWP/10/-'DARCO/DOMINIQE
538 TSJAKKA
TUR 00313/G/GREY/KWPN/14/-/ACCORD II/REBEKKA
537 GIPSY
BEL 11165/M/BAY/WURTTEMBERGER/11/-/GARDEZ/PR
533 CHAMACOCO
GER26248/M/DBAY/HOLST/13/-/CORIENDER/WONNE VI
551 ECUSSON DU PARC
BEL06272/G/BAY/SF/16/-/AMALIA/AMADEO
505 Nayobel SB
GRE 40125/M/DBAY/-/7/-I-I-
503 ROULETTE
SWE05328/G/BROWN/-/11/-/-/-
544 CAYANO
SUI 09319/G/GREY/HOLST/11/-/CARROLUS I/DAYANA
508 PROLOUSA
-IMIBLACK/KWPN/11/-/-/-
518 LIBEROV
GRE 40003/G/BAY/-/13/-I-I-
522 PENTAGON
GRE40179/M/BROWN/-/11/-/-/-
532 TALKO-S
CZE00901/G/CHEST/CZEWB/12/-/PRZEDSWRIT XVI-64/
531 HEROS DU LYS
POR01664/S/GREY/SF/13/-/SI TU VIENS/KARENE DU LYS
536 JUDIKA CH
SUI 40306/S/BAY/CH/11/-/JALISCO/GOLDSTERN
542 CORLONZO
GER44489/G/DBAY/HOLST/7/-/CORRADO I/TARNKAPPE
543 PARDON COUPIDON
TUR 00356/G/CHEST/THOROUGHBRED/16/-/LAS VEGA
530 MAGARI MAIL

ITA42267/G/BAY/SF/8/-/[REBEL Z/ILEANA MAIL

Faults
5,00

5,00
5,00
7,00
8,00
8,00
8,00
10,00
13,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Time
86,28

88,17
102,34
95,00
80,36
83,27
84,23
91,23
105,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



